


BISQUE RADIATORS

For more than 25 years, Bisque has been regarded as the leading radiator

innovator throughout Europe. Some of the finest European designers and

artisans have contributed their talents! Runtal North America is pleased to

introduce these innovative Bisque designs to the American market. Enjoy!

FOR CLOSED LOOP HOT WATER HEATING SYSTEMS.
PLEASE CONSULT THE WEBSITE FOR SPECIFICATIONS AND BTUH OUTPUTS AT VARIOUS WATER TEMPERATURES.

www.runtalnorthamerica.com/bisque



HOT SPRING

HOT 60
Height 25.6"
Diameter 7.8"
Depth 11.0"
BTUH Output@180°F 1975*

*Chrome finish reduces radiator output by 20%.

HOT180
72.8"
7.8"
11.0"
6681*

Chrome

White

Metallica



FLOW FORM

XFF 100  XFF 150

Length 39.4" 59.1"
Height 7.5" 7.5"
Diameter 5.2" 5.2"

BTUH Output@180°F 2553* 3920*

*Chrome finish reduces radiator output by 12%.

XFF 200
78.8"
7.5"
5.2"
5288*

Matt Black

White

Chrome

Argenta



SETA

SE60-66  SE60-88

Height 23.6" 23.6" White Matt Black Metallica Chrome
Length 26.0" 34.8"

Depth 4.7" 4.7"

BTUH Output@180°F 4356* 5809*

*Chrome finish reduces radiator output by 20%.




QUADRATO

QD 75-60 QD 115-50
Height 30.1" 45.8"
Width 23.6" 19.7"
Depth 3.2" 3.2"

BTUH Output@180°F 2639* 3143*

*Chrome finish reduces radiator output by 35%.

QD 150-50
59.6"
19.7"

3.
3932*

Chrome White




HOT HOOP

Mirrored White Metallica
HH 50 Stainless Steel
Diameter 19.6"
Depth 9.5"
BTUH Output@180°F 2567*

*Mirrored stainless steel finish reduces radiator output by 25%.




THE BISQUE COLLECTION
RUNTAL NORTH AMERICA, INC.
187 Neck Road PO Box 8278
Ward Hill, MA 01835
TEL:800-526-2621 ® FAX:978-372-7140

www.runtalnorthamerica.com/bisque



